Race Date

August 24, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 (<5)
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 22
24 23
25 24
26 25
27 26
28 27
29 (<b)
30 (7)
31 28
32 29
33 30
34 31
35 32
36 33
37 (7
38 34
39 35
40 (>7)
41 (7)
42 (>7)
43 36
a4 (>7)
45 (>7)

434
357
363
360
553
564
402
478
404
562
359
512
550
433
481
358
509
401
559
435
549
476
475
474
517
555
399
506
484
548
511
361
400
503
477
508
505
438
437
514
516
557
440
547
513

Anna Buchberger
Isabella Jewel
Taylor Stanton
Vanessa Mitchell
Kaylee Hollatz
Angelia Verdone
Melanie Lang
Emma McKeal
Hailey Roehl
Macie Schillinger
Anna Kollross
Kaily Northup
Sammy Griesbach
Mira Beranek
Jessica Fuller

Kali Karl

Kaitlin Kasch
Marissa Immerfall
Taya Nett

Kayla Erickson
Heather Greenberg
Bridgett Cyboran
Becca Carlson
Nicki Bakovka
Kaylee Wehrman
Samantha Kaiser
Morgan Albrecht
Cinnamin Harwood
Kacey Soetebier
Chelsey Gliniecki
Leah Nieman
Amanda Momont
Hannah Grubofski
McKenna Brecht
Brit Cyboran
Sydney Johnson
Lauren Faber
Skylar Gage
Sierra Gage

Leigh Anne Sieracki
Sabrina Vircks
Gabby Leonhard
Lorelie Peters
Sydney Boeger
Aryiah Schuh

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Pittsville Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class - 1 All Teams

Team School
Marathon
Auburndale
Auburndale
Auburndale
Stratford
Stratford
Columbus Catholic
Nekoosa
Columbus Catholic
Stratford
Auburndale
Spencer
Stratford
Marathon
Pittsville
Auburndale
Spencer
Columbus Catholic
Stratford
Marathon
Stratford
Nekoosa
Nekoosa
Nekoosa
Spencer
Stratford
Columbus Catholic
Spencer
Pittsville
Stratford
Spencer
Auburndale
Columbus Catholic
Spencer
Nekoosa
Spencer
Spencer
Marathon
Marathon
Spencer
Spencer
Stratford
Marathon
Stratford
Spencer

Time Pace

21:36.6 5:24/K
22:29.7 5:37/K
23:33.3 5:53/K
23:47.7 5:57/K
23:49.9 5:57/K
23:54.0 5:59/K
24:11.1 6:03/K
24:21.9 6:05/K
24:25.5 6:06/K
24:31.7 6:08/K
24:35.9 6:09/K
24:45.0 6:11/K
24:51.0 6:13/K
24:52.4 6:13/K
25:05.7 6:16/K
25:13.3 6:18/K
25:43.2 6:26/K
25:51.0 6:28/K
25:54.0 6:29/K
26:09.4 6:32/K
26:13.7 6:33/K
26:24.9 6:36/K
26:26.1 6:37/K
26:26.3 6:37/K
26:29.6 6:37/K
26:42.3 6:41/K
26:47.7 6:42/K
27:12.5 6:48/K
27:16.5 6:49/K
27:17.8 6:49/K
27:38.9 6:55/K
27:43.4 6:56/K
27:45.6 6:56/K
27:47.5 6:57/K
27:47.9 6:57/K
27:58.8 7:00/K
28:00.5 7:00/K
28:02.9 7:01/K
28:02.9 7:01/K
28:12.0 7:03/K
28:19.8 7:05/K
28:21.7 7:05/K
28:51.6 7:13/K
28:56.9 7:14/K
28:58.2 7:15/K
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Race Date

August 24, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

(<5)
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

37
7
7
7
(<5)

38
7
7
7
7
(<5)
7

39
=7
7
7
7

40

339
510
565
502
504
501
560
563
515
362
356
552
554
483
439
551
364
436
507
340
444
403
561
558
441
556
405

Shelby Pirece
Tiffany Meinders
Kylah Wenzel
Felicia Bauer
Dalaney Eichman
Lexi Baehr
Maddy Pavloski
Julia Schneider
Alyssa Stoiber
Hannah Schulte
Sam Jensen
Dahlia Gross
Rose Huther
Anatasia Klein
Jenni Kavjanlanti
Shalynn Griesmer
Alexandra Wolf
Sarah Fritz
Harleigh Hoefs
Erin Sullivan
Morgan Stieber
Dominika Lukjan
Heather Pupp
Sam Manecke
Haley Reed
Aurora Leonhard
Greta Schiferl

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Pittsville Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Varsity
Class - 1 All Teams

Team

Assumption
Spencer
Stratford
Spencer
Spencer
Spencer
Stratford
Stratford
Spencer
Auburndale
Auburndale
Stratford
Stratford
Pittsville
Marathon
Stratford
Auburndale
Marathon
Spencer
Assumption
Marathon
Columbus Catholic
Stratford
Stratford
Marathon
Stratford
Columbus Catholic

School

Time Pace

29:00.0 7:15/K
29:21.5 7:20/K
30:05.4 7:31/K
30:35.5 7:39/K
31:14.0 7:49/K
31:31.6 7:53/K
31:34.0 7:54/K
31:36.5 7:54/K
31:40.9 7:55/K
31:41.1 7:55/K
31:41.7 7:55/K
32:23.7 8:06/K
32:28.7 8:07/K
32:35.0 8:09/K
32:35.4 8:09/K
32:45.5 8:11/K
33:31.9 8:23/K
33:33.1 8:23/K
33:42.9 8:26/K
33:54.3 8:29/K
34:09.3 8:32/K
34:19.5 8:35/K
34:35.7 8:39/K
35:24.0 8:51/K
35:29.1 8:52/K
36:10.8 9:03/K
36:57.1 9:14/K
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Race Date
August 24, 2016

Place Team
1 Auburndale
2 Stratford
3 Columbus Catholic
4 Marathon
5 Nekoosa
6 Spencer
Inc. Assumption
Inc. Pittsville

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Pittsville Invitational

Team Summary Results
Girls

Girls Varsity

Class - 1 All Teams

Tops e Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5
35 2 3 4 11 15
Top 5 Times: 1:59:40.1
52 5 6 10 13 18
Top 5 Times: 2:03:00.9
89 7 9 17 26 30
Top 5 Times: 2:09:01.2
103 1 14 19 34 35
Top 5 Times: 2:08:44.5
106 8 21 22 23 32
Top 5 Times: 2:11:27.4
107 12 16 24 27 28
Top 5 Times: 2:11:49.4
Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 3finishers
Top 5 Times:
1

6*

29

20

39

36

31

25

40

38

33

08/25/2016 08:37:22



Race Date
August 24, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Auburndale
Team Score (places): 35

357 Isabella Jewel
363 Taylor Stanton
360 Vanessa Mitchell
359 Anna Kollross
358 Kali Karl

361 Amanda Momont
362 Hannah Schulte
356 Sam Jensen
364 Alexandra Wolf

© 00N OB WNPE

Team - Stratford
Team Score (places): 52

1 553 Kaylee Hollatz

2 564 Angelia Verdone
3 562 Macie Schillinger
4 550 Sammy Griesbach
5 559 Taya Nett

6 549 Heather Greenberg
7 555 Samantha Kaiser
8 548 Chelsey Gliniecki
9 557 Gabby Leonhard
10 547 Sydney Boeger
11 565 Kylah Wenzel

12 560 Maddy Pavloski
13 563 Julia Schneider
14 552 Dahlia Gross

15 554 Rose Huther

16 551 Shalynn Griesmer
17 561 Heather Pupp

18 558 Sam Manecke

19 556 Aurora Leonhard

Team - Columbus Catholic
Team Score (places): 89

402 Melanie Lang
404 Hailey Roehl
401 Marissa Immerfall
399 Morgan Albrecht

A WN P

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Pittsville Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - 1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position
2 2
3 5
4 9
11 20
15 35
(29) (64)
(37) (101)
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
5 5
6 11
10 21
13 34
18 52
(20) (72)
(25) (97)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
7 7
9 16
17 33
26 59
1

Time

Cumulative
Time

-1

Time
Back

Average Time: 23:56.0

22:29.7
23:33.3
23:47.7
24:35.9
25:13.3
27:43.4
31:41.1
31:41.7
33:31.9

2

22:29.7

46:03.0
1:09:50.8
1:34:26.7
1:59:40.1
2:27:23.6
2:59:04.8
3:30:46.5
4:04:18.5

0:00.0
1:03.6
1:18.0
2:06.2
2:43.6
5:13.7
9:11.4
9:12.0
11:02.2

Average Time: 24:36.1

23:49.9
23:54.0
24:31.7
24:51.0
25:54.0
26:13.7
26:42.3
27:17.8
28:21.7
28:56.9
30:05.4
31:34.0
31:36.5
32:23.7
32:28.7
32:45.5
34:35.7
35:24.0
36:10.8

3

23:49.9

47:44.0
1:12:15.8
1:37:06.8
2:03:00.9
2:29:14.6
2:55:57.0
3:23:14.8
3:51:36.6
4:20:33.6
4:50:39.0
5:22:13.1
5:53:49.6
6:26:13.4
6:58:42.1
7:31:27.7
8:06:03.4
8:41:27.4
9:17:38.2

0:00.0
0:04.0
0:41.8
1:01.0
2:04.0
2:23.8
2:52.3
3:27.8
4:31.8
5:06.9
6:15.4
7:44.0
7:46.5
8:33.8
8:38.7
8:55.5
10:45.7
11:34.0
12:20.8

Average Time: 25:48.2

24:11.1
24:25.5
25:51.0
26:47.7

24:11.1
48:36.7
1:14:27.7
1:41:15.5

0:00.0
0:14.3
1:39.8
2:36.6
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Race Date

August 24, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Columbus Catholic

Team Score (places): 89

5 400
6 403
7 405

Hannah Grubofski
Dominika Lukjan
Greta Schiferl

Team - Marathon
Team Score (places): 103

434
433
435
438
437
440
439
436
444
441

© 00N OB WNPE
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Anna Buchberger
Mira Beranek
Kayla Erickson
Skylar Gage
Sierra Gage
Lorelie Peters
Jenni Kavjanlanti
Sarah Fritz
Morgan Stieber
Haley Reed

Team - Nekoosa
Team Score (places): 106

478
476
475
474
477

a b~ wWDN P

Emma McKeal
Bridgett Cyboran
Becca Carlson
Nicki Bakovka
Brit Cyboran

Team - Spencer
Team Score (places): 107

512
509
517
506
511
503
508
505
514
516

© 00 NO OB WDN P
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Kaily Northup
Kaitlin Kasch
Kaylee Wehrman
Cinnamin Harwood
Leah Nieman
McKenna Brecht
Sydney Johnson
Lauren Faber

Leigh Anne Sieracki
Sabrina Vircks

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Pittsville Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - 1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position
30 89
(39) (128)
(40) (168)
Finish Position
1 1
14 15
19 34
34 68
35 103
(36) (139)
(38) (177)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
8 8
21 29
22 51
23 74
32 106
Finish Position
12 12
16 28
24 52
27 79
28 107
(31) (138)
(33) (171)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
2

Time

Cumulative

Time

- 3

Time

Back

Average Time: 25:48.2

27:45.6
34:19.5
36:57.1

4

2:09:01.2
2:43:20.7
3:20:17.8

3:34.5
10:08.3
12:45.9

Average Time: 25:44.9

21:36.6
24:52.4
26:09.4
28:02.9
28:02.9
28:51.6
32:35.4
33:33.1
34:09.3
35:29.1

5

21:36.6

46:29.1
1:12:38.6
1:40:41.5
2:08:44.5
2:37:36.1
3:10:11.5
3:43:44.7
4:17:54.1
4:53:23.3

0:00.0
3:15.7
4:32.7
6:26.2
6:26.2
7:14.9
10:58.7
11:56.4
12:32.6
13:52.5

Average Time: 26:17.4

24:21.9
26:24.9
26:26.1
26:26.3
27:47.9

6

24:21.9
50:46.9
1:17:13.1
1:43:39.5
2:11:27.4

0:00.0
2:03.0
2:04.2
2:04.4
3:25.9

Average Time: 26:21.8

24:45.0
25:43.2
26:29.6
27:12.5
27:38.9
27:47.5
27:58.8
28:00.5
28:12.0
28:19.8

24:45.0

50:28.3
1:16:57.9
1:44:10.4
2:11:49.4
2:39:36.9
3:07:35.7
3:35:36.3
4:03:48.3
4:32:08.1

0:00.0
0:58.2
1:44.5
2:27.5
2:53.9
3:02.4
3:13.7
3:15.4
3:27.0
3:34.7

08/25/2016 08:37:23



Race Date

August 24, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Spencer

Team Score (places): 107

11 513
12 510
13 502
14 504
15 501
16 515
17 507

Aryiah Schuh
Tiffany Meinders
Felicia Bauer
Dalaney Eichman
Lexi Baehr
Alyssa Stoiber
Harleigh Hoefs

Team - Assumption

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 339
2 340

Shelby Pirece
Erin Sullivan

Team - Pittsville

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 481
2 484
3 483

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Jessica Fuller
Kacey Soetebier
Anatasia Klein

Pittsville Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Varsity

Class - 1 All Teams

School

Overall
Place

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

N NN NN NN

(61

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Cumulative

Time Time

- 6

Time
Back

Average Time: 26:21.8

28:58.2  5:01:06.3
29:21.5 5:30:27.8
30:35.5 6:01:03.4
31:14.0 6:32:17.4
31:31.6 7:03:49.0
31:40.9 7:35:30.0
33:42.9 8:09:13.0

-Inc.
Average Time:

29:00.0
33:54.3

29:00.0
1:02:54.3

- Inc.
Average Time:

25:05.7 25:05.7
27:16.5 52:22.3
32:35.0 1:24:57.3

4:13.1
4:36.5
5:50.4
6:29.0
6:46.5
6:55.9
8:57.9

0:00.0
4:54.2

0:00.0
2:10.7
7:29.2

08/25/2016 08:37:24



